MS4N1350 MS4N1350E
MS4N1350B MS4N1350W MS4N1350FW
TO-3PFTO-3PB
TO-220
1/13
Type VDSS
RDS(on)
ID PTOTmax.

Figure 1. Internal schematic diagram
Table 1. Device summar
Order codes Marking Package Packaging
MS4N1350 MS4N1350 TO-3PF Tube
MS4N1350FW MS4N1350FW TO-220 Tube
MS4N1350E MS4N1350E TO-263 Tube
MS4N1350B MS4N1350B TO-3PB Tube
MS4N1350W MS4N1350W TO-247 Tube
(2)
(1)
(3)
TO-263